498 Surface-mounted Relay G6J-Y
Surface-mounting Relay
G6J-Y
Ultra-compact and Slim DPDT Relay
• Dimensions of 5.7 × 10.6 × 9 mm (W × L × H) represent a re-
duction of approximately 56% in mounting area compared
with the OMRON G6S, for higher-density mounting.
• Dielectric strength of 1,500 VAC and an impulse withstand

60950 (File No. LR31928).
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
Note: 1. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G6J-2P-Y DC12
2. When ordering tape packing, add “-TR” to the model number.
Example: G6J-2P-Y-TR  DC12
Be sure since “-TR” is not part of the relay model number, it is not marked on the relay case.
Model Number Legend:
1. Relay function
None: Non-latching, standard
U: Single-coil latching relay
2. Contact form
2: DPDT
3. Terminal shape
P: PCB through-hole terminals
FL: SMT Gull-wing
FS: SMT shortened leads
4. Packaging
None: Tube packaging
TR: Tape and reel packaging
5. Rated Coil Voltage
3, 4.5, 5, 12, 24
Application Examples
Communications equipment, measurement devices, computer peripheral devices, office automation equipment, and audio-visual products.
Item Model
Terminal Contact form Non-latching Single coil latching
PCB through-hole DPDT G6J-2P-Y G6JU-2P-Y
SMT Gull-wing G6J-2FL-Y G6JU-2FL-Y
SMT Shortened leads G6J-2FS-Y G6JU-2FS-Y
Rated coil voltage
Tape packing
G6J@-@@-Y-@ DC@
1     2   3           4              5